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BLUETOOTH® VERSION: V42

SUPPORT: A2DPV1.2, AVRCPV15
TRANSDUCER: 15INCH

RATED POWER: 3WRMS

FREQUENCY RESPONSE: 150 - 20KHZ

SIGNAL TO NOISE RATIO: >80DB

BATTERY TYPE: LI-ION POLYMER BATTERY (3.7V/600MAH)
BATTERY CHARGE TIME: 2H

CHARGING INPUT: 5V=0.5A

MUSIC PLAYTIME: 5H

BLUETOOTH® TRANSMITTER POWER: <4dBm

BLUETOOTH® TRANSMITTER FREQUENCY RANGE: 2402 - 2.4806H2
BLUETOOTH® TRANSMITTER MODULATION: GFSK/DQPSK/8DPSK
DIMENSION (H X W X D): 39.7MM X 87.8MM X 75.5MM
WEIGHT: 12126

A

TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE WILL VARY DUE TO USAGE PATTERNS AND

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS.

DO NOT EXPOSE THE JBL JR POP TO LIQUIDS WITHOUT REMOVING ALL CABLE CONNECTIONS AND CLOSE THE CAP TIGHTLY.
DO NOT EXPOSE JBL JR POP T0 WATER WHILE CHARGING. IT MAY RESULT IN PERMANENT DAMAGE TO THE SPEAKER OR POWER SOURCE.

DA
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
BLUETOOTH®-VERSION: 42
UNDERSTBTTELSE: A2DP V12, AVRCP V15
ENHED: 15"
NOMINEL EFFEKT: 3WRMS
FREKVENSOMRADE: 160~ 20KHZ
SIGNAL-STOJ-FORHOLD: >800B
BATTERITYPE: LITIUM-ION-POLYMER
(3,7V/600MAH)
BATTERIOPLADNINGSTID: 2TIMER
OPLADNINGSINPUT: 5V=0.5A
MUSIKAFSPILNINGSTID: 5TIMER
BLUETOOTH®-SENDEREFFEKT: <4dBm

BLUETOOTH®-SENDERS

FREKVENSOMRADE: 2,402 - 2,480 6HZ
BLUETOOTH®-SENDERMODULATION: GFSK/DQPSK/8DPSK
MAL (HXBXD): 397X87.8X755MM
VEGT: 12126

DET ERDER | £SKEN / BLUETOOTH-PARRING / AFSPIL / OPLADNING /
IPX7-VANDTAT

A

FOR AT FORL/ENGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DET OPLADES FULDT
UDMINDST EN GNG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIGT AF BRUGSMBNSTRE, TEMPERATUR MM.

UDS/T IKKE JBL JR POP FOR V/ASKER UDEN AT FJERNE ALLE
KABELFORBINDELSER 06 LUKKE HETTEN TAT.

UDS/T IKKE JBL JR POP FOR VAND UNDER OPLADNING. DETTE KAN
RESULTERE | PERMANENT SKADE PA HOJTTALEREN ELLER STROMKILDEN.

DE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
BLUETOOTH®-VERSION:
UNTERSTUTZT: A2DP V1.2, AVRCP V15
LAUTSPRECHERTREIBER: 15
NENNLEISTUNG: 3WRMS
FREQUENZGANG: 160 - 20 KHZ
SIGNAL-RAUSCHABSTAND: >800B
AKKUTYP: LITHIUM-IONEN-AKKU
(3,7V/600MAH)

AKKULADEDAUER: 2 STUNDEN
LADEEINGANG: 5V=0.5A
MUSIK-WIEDERGABEZEIT: 5 STUNDEN
BLUETOOTH®-SENDELEISTUNG: <4dBm
BLUETOOTH®-
SENDEFREQUENZBEREICH: 2,402-2,480 GHZ

U .
UBERTRAGUNGSMODULATION: GFSK/DQPSK/BDPSK
ABMESSUNGEN (B X T X H: 397X878X755MM
GEWICHT: 12126

LIEFERUMFANG / BLUETOOTH-KOPPLUNG / PLAY / LADEVORGANG /
WASSERDICHT GEMASS SCHUTZKLASSE IPX7

A

ZUMVERLANGERN DER BATTERIELEBENSDAUER MUSS SIE MINDESTENS
ALLE 3 MONATE EINMAL VOLL AUFGELADEN WERDEN. DIE AKKULAUFZEIT
HANGT VOM BENUTZERVERHALTEN UND DEN UMGEBUNGSBEDINGUNGEN AB.
DEN JBL JR POP VON FLUSSIGKEITEN FERNHALTEN, BIS ALLE
KABELVERBINDUNGEN ENTFERNT SIND UND DIE ABDECKUNG SORGFALTIG
GESCHLOSSEN WURDE.

WAHREND DES LADEVORGANGS DARF DER JBL JR POP KEINESFALLS
WASSER AUSGESETZT WERDEN. DIES KONNTE DEN LAUTSPRECHER ODER
DIE STROMQUELLE DAUERHAFT BESCHADIGEN.

ES Fl

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT

VERSIGN BLUETOOTH®: 42 BLUETOOTH-VERSIO: 42

COMPATIBILIDAD: A2DPV12, WRCPV15 TUKE: A2DPV12, AVRCP V15

TG s AN EAENTE w

RESPUESTADEFRECUENCIA: 150~ 20KHZ MRMELLISTEI: WA

RELACION SERAL/RUIDO: ~§008 TAAJUUSVASTE 150~ 20KHZ

TIPO DE BATERIA: POLIMERO DE I0N-LITIO HAIRIDETAISYYS: 8008
(37V/600MAH) AKKUTYYPPL: LITIUMIONI-POLYMEER

TIEMPO DE CARGA DE LA BATERIA: 2 HORAS 3.7V/600MA

ﬂmga Eng Ernfﬂngﬁcnmn 50==0.5A AKUN LATAUSAIKA: 2TUNTIA

DE MUSICA: 5HORAS ';s::f::&’;ww EVTTN'TIE'SA

POTENCIA DEL TRANSMISOR -

BLUETOOTH®: < 4dBm BLUETOOTHE-LAHETTIMEN TEHO: < 4cBm

RANGO DE FRECUENCIA DEL BLUETOOTHC-LAHETTIMEN

TRANSMISOR BLUETOOTH® 2402-2.480GHZ TAMUUSALLE: 2.402-2.4806HZ

MODULACION DEL TRANSMISOR HUETOOTH

BLUETOOTHE: GFSK/DOPSK/8DPSK ;

DIMENSIONES CALTURA X ANCHURA MODULAATIC: GFSK/DUPSK/8DPSK

X PROFUNDIDAD): 397X878X 755 MM MITAT L x§ * K: 307XBTEXT55MM

PESD: 12126 PAINO: 12126

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA / PAREADO POR BLUETOOTH / REPRODUCCION / 70/ BLUETOOTH-L

SISTEMA DE CARGA / RE-SISTENTE AL AGUA CONFORME A LA NORMA IPX7

A

PARA PROLONGAR LA VIDA UTIL DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA COMPLETAMENTE
POR LOMENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA VIDA DE LA BATERIA VARIA
‘SEGUNLA FORMA DE USO Y LAS CONDICIONES AMBI-ENTALES.

ANTES DE QUE EL JBL JR POP ENTRE EN CONTACTO CON LIQUIDOS, RETIRA
‘TODAS LAS CONEXIONES DE CABLES Y CIERRA BIEN LA TAPA.

NO EXPONGAS EL JBL JR POP AL CONTACTO CON EL AGUA DURANTE LA
CARGA. PUEDE PROVOCAR DANOS PERMANENTES EN EL ALTAVOZ O ENLA
FUENTE DE ALIMENTACION.

P
TOISTO / LATAUS / IPX7-VESITIVIS

A

PIDENTAAKSES! AKUN KESTOA LATAA TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN 3
KUUKAUDEN VALEIN. AKUNKESTO VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA YMPARISTON
OLOSUHTEIDEN MUKAAN.

ALAALTISTA JBL JR POP -JARJESTELMAA NESTEILLE, ENNEN KUIN OLET
IRROTTANUT KAIKKI LITETYT KAAPELIT JA SULKENUT KANNEN TIIVIISTI.
ALAALTISTA JBL JR POP -JARJESTELMAA VEDELLE SEN OLLESSA
LADATTAVANA. SEURAUKSENA VOI OL-LA KAIUTTIMEN TAI VIRTALAHTEEN
PYSYVA VAHINGOITTUMINEN.



FR

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

VERSION BLUETOOTH® : 42

PROTOCOLES PRIS EN CHARGE : A20P V1.2, AVRCP V15
HAUT-PARLEUR : 15"

PUISSANCE NOMINALE :

REPONSE EN FREQUENCE : 150 A 20KHZ

RAPPORT SIGNAL/BRUIT : >8008

TYPE DE BATTERIE : LITHIUN-ON-POLYMERE
(3.7V/600MAH)

TEMPS DE CHARGE DE LA BATTERIE : 2 HEURES

ENTREE DE CHARGE - 5/=0.5A

AUTONOMIE MUSICALE : 5HEURES

PUISSANCE DE L'EMETTEUR

BLUETOOTH® : <4dBm

GAMME DE FREQUENCES DE

L'EMETTEUR BLUETOOTH® : 2402-2.4806HZ

Monuumnn DEL'EMETTEUR

BLUETOOTH® : GFSK/DOPSK/8DPSK

DIMENSIONS (HX LXP): 397X878X 755 MM

POIDS : 12126

CONTENU DE LA BOITE / APPAIRAGE BLUETOOTH / JOUEZ / RECHARGE /
ETANCHEITE CONFORME A LA NORME IPX7

A

POUR PROLONGER LAUTONOMIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT

'AUMOINS UNE FOIS PAR TRIMESTRE. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE
FLONL LES CONDITION

IMMERGEZ PAS LE JBL JR POP DANS UN LIQUIDE SANS AVOIR

PREALABLEMENT ENLEVE TOUS LES CABLES ET REFERME SOIGNEUSEMENT

LECAPUCHON.

INVIMMERGEZ PAS LE JBL JR POP DANS LEAU PENDANT QU'IL EST EN

CHARGE. CELA POURRAIT CAUSER DES DOMMAGES IRREVERSIBLES A

L'ENGEINTE 0U A LA SOURCE D/ALIMENTATION.

I

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

VERSIONE BLUETOOTH®: 42

SUPPORTO: A20PV1.2, AVRCP V1.5

TRASDUTTORE: 5

POTENZA NOMINALE: 3WRMS

RISPOSTA IN FREQUENZA: 160~ 20KHZ

RAPPORTO SEGNALE-RUMORE: >800B

TIPO DI BATTERIA: POLIMERQ AGLI IONI DI LITIO
(3,7V/600MAH)

TEMPO DI RICARICA DELLA BATTERIA: 2 ORE

INGRESSO DI RICARICA: 5V=0.5A

AUTONOMIA IN RIPRODUZIONE: 50RE

POTENZA TRASMETTITORE

BLUETOOTH®: <4dBm

INTERVALLO DI FREQUENZA
TRASMETTITORE BLUETOOTH®: 2,402 -2,4806HZ

MODULAZIONE TRASMETTITORE

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK
DIMENSIONI (LX P X A): 397X878X755MM
PESO: 12126

CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE / ABBINAMENTO BLUETOOTH / PLAY /
RICARICA / CLASSIFICAZIONE DI IMPERMEABILITA IPX7

A

PER PROLUNGARE LA DURATA DELLA BATTERIA, CARICARLA COMPLETAMENTE
ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA DURATA DELLA BATTERIA DIPENDERA
'DALLE ABITUDINI DI UTILIZZ0 E DALLE CON-DIZIONI AMBIENTALI.

NON ESPORRE IL JBL JR POP AL CONTATTO CON LIQUIDI SENZA AVER
RIMOSSO TUTTI | COLLEGAMENTI DEI CAVI E AVER CHIUSO IL COPRI-
CONNETTORI CORRETTAMENTE.

NON ESPORRE IL JBL JR POP ALLACQUA MENTRE  IN CARICA. POTREBBERQ
VERIFICARSI DANNI PER-MANENTI AL DIFFUSORE 0 ALLA FONTE DI

ALIMENTAZIONE.
NL NO
TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIE TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
BLUETOOTH-VERSIE: 42 BLUETOOTH®-VERSION: 42
ONDERSTEUNING: A20P V12, AVRCP V1S STOTTER: A20PV12, AVRCPV15
OMVORMER: 5 OMFORMER: 5
NOMINAAL VERMOGEN: 3WRNS NOMINELL EFFEKT: 3WRMS
FREQUENTIEBEREIK: 150-20KHz FREKVENSRESPONS: 150 - 20KHz
SIGNAAL-RUISVERHOUDING: ~8008 :ﬁ"&mp‘:‘" -FORHOLE: E\?\ﬂU;B\DN e
TYPE BATTERL: LITHUN-ON POLYVEER : o
37V/600MAH) ) (37V/600MAH

OPLANDTUDVOORBATIERU:  2UIR BATTERILADETI: 2TVER
OPLAADSPANNING: 5V=0.5A LADEINHGAG: S/=05A

y o MUSIKKAVSPILLINGSTID: 5TIMER
AFSPEELTID MUZIEK: 5UR . ' .
VERMOGEN BLUETOOTH-ZENDER: < 4clBm BLUETOOTH? SENDERSTVRKE: < 4dBm
FREQUENTIEBEREIK BLUETODTH BLUETOOTH (SENDERS
e 200246062 FREKVENSOMRADE: 2402~ 2480642

: 40221 BLUETOOTH-SENDERS

MODULATIE BLUETOOTH®-ZENDER: - GFSK/DUPSK/B0PSK WOOULASION: [rpep—
AFMETINGEN (B X H X D): 307XB78X755MM DIMENSIONER (B X DX Hl: 397X878X 75,5MM
GEWICHT: 12126 VEKT: 12

INHOUD VAN DE DOOS / BLUETOOTH BEZIG MET KOPPELEN / AFSPELEN /
OPLADEN / IPX7-WATERBESTENDIG

A

‘OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE VERLENGEN, MOET JE DE BATTERL)
TEN MINSTE EENMAAL PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. BATTERLIDUUR
ZAL AFHANKELLK ZUUN VAN GEBRUIK EN OMGEV-INGSFACTOREN.

‘STEL DE JBL JR POP NIET BLOOT AAN VLOEISTOFFEN ZONDER EERST ALLE
KABELS TE VERWLIDEREN EN HET KLEPJE GOED DICHT TE DOEN.

STEL DE JBL JR POP NIET BLOOT AAN WATER TUDENS HET OPLADEN.
DITKAN LEIDEN TOT PERMA-NENTE SCHADE AAN DE LUIDSPREKER OF

'DE STROOMBRON.

HVAERIESKEN / BLUETOOTH®-PARING. / PLAY / LADER /
VANNTETT IPX7

A

FOR AUTNYTTE BATTERIETS LEVETID, BOR BATTERIET LADES FULLT OPP
MINST EN GANG HVER TREDJE MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VIL VARIERE |
HENHOLD TIL BRUKSMBNSTRE 06 MILJOFORHOLD.

IKKE EKSPONER JBL JR POP FOR V/ESKER UTEN A FIERNE ALLE
KABELTILKOBLINGER 0G LUKKE DEKSELET TETT.

IKKE EKSPONER JBL JR POP FOR VANN MENS DEN LADER. DET KAN
RESULTERE | VARIG SKADE PA HOYT-TALEREN ELLER STROMKILDEN.

PL

DANE TECHNICZNE

WERSJA BLUETOOTH®: ;

OBSEUGIWANE PROFILE: A20P V1.2, AVRCP V15

PRZETWORNIK: 5

MOC ZNAMIONOWA: 3WRMS

PASMO PRZENOSZENIA: 150— 20KHZ

STOSUNEK SYGNALU DO SZUMU:  ~800B

RODZAJ AKUMULATORA: LITOWO-POLIMEROWY
(3,7V/600MAH)

GZAS EADOWANIA AKUMULATORA: - 2 GODZINY

WEJSCIA EADOWANIA: 5V=0.5A

CZAS ODTWARZANIA MUZYKI: 560DZINY

MOC NADAINIKA BLUETOOTH®: <4dBm

ZAKRES CZESTOTLIWOSCI

NADAINIKA BLUETOOTH®: 2,402-2,4806HZ
MODULACJA NADAINIKA BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DOPSK/8DPSK
WYMIARY (WYS. X SZER.XGL): ~ 397X878X755MM
MASA: 12126

ZAWARTOSC OPAKOWANIA / PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH / ODTWARZANIE /
LADOWANIE / WODOSZCZELNOSG IPX7

A

W CELU WYDEUZENIA ZYWOTNOSCI BATERIL NALEZY JA CALKOWICIE
NALADOWAG PRZYNAJMNIE) RAZ NA TRZY MIESIACE. CZAS DZIALANIA
AKUMULATORA ZALEZY 0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA ORAZ 0D
WARUNKOW OTOCZENIA.

NIENARAZAC JBL JR POP NA DZIALANIE CIECZY BEZ WOZESNIEISZEGO
ODEACZENIA WSZYSTKICH KABLI | DOKEADNEGO ZAMKNIECIA MASKOWNICY.
NIE NARAZAC JBL JR POP NA DZIALANIE WODY PODCZAS LADOWANIA. MOZE
DOJSC DO TRWALEGO USZKODZENIA GLOSNIKA LUB ZRODLA ZASILANIA.

PT
ESPECIFICAGEU TECNICA
VERSHO BLUETOOTH®: 42
SUPORTE: A20PV12 AVRCPV15
TRANSDUTOR: 15°
POTENCIA NOMINAL: W RS
RESPOSTA DE FREQUENCIA: 15020 KHZ
RELAGAO SINAL/RUIDO: ~8008
TIPO DE BATERIA: POLIMERO DE [ON DE LITO
(37V/600MAH)
TEMPO DE CARGA DABATERIA: 2 HORAS
ABATERIA ESTA SENDO
CARREGADA: 5V=0.5A
TEMPO DE REPRODUGAO DE
MiSICA: SHORAS
POTENCIA DO TRANSMISSOR
ETO0TH®: <4dBm

Bl .
INTERVALO DE FREQUENCIA DO
TRANSMISSOR BLUETOOTH®: 2,402 -2,4806HZ

MODULAGAD DO TRANSMISSOR

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK
DIMENSAO (AX L X P): 397X878X755MM
PESO: 12126

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA / EMPARELHAMENTO DO BLUETOOTH / PLAY
(REPRODUZIR) / CARREGAMENTO / CLASSIFICAGAQ IPX7 A PROVA DAGUA

A

PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A COMPLETAMENTE
PELOMENOS UMA VEZ A CADA 3 MESES. A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA VARIA DE
'AGORDO COM 0S PADROES DE USO E AS CON-DIGOES AMBIENTAIS.

NAD EXPONHA A JBL JR POP ALIQUIDOS SEM REMOVER TODAS AS
CONEXOES A CABO E FECHAR A TAMPA BEM FIRME.

NAD EXPONHA A JBL JR POP A AGUA ENQUANTO ESTIVER CARREGANDO.
1580 PODE RESULTAR EM DANO PERMANENTE A CAIXA DE SOM OU FONTE
DE ALIMENTAGAD.

RU

TEXHUYECKVE CMELMOUKALIMIA

BEPCHA BLUETOOTH®: 42

MOAAEPKKA: A20P V1.2, AVRCP V1.5
UHAMMK:

: 15
HOMVHAIHAR MOLLHOCTD: 3BTRMS
YACTOTHAA XAPAKTEPHCTUKA: 150 - 20Kl
OTHOLEHME CAr HAZL/WIYM: >80 116
T AKKYMYNIATOPA: TIATUI-UOHHbIA NONUMEPHbI
AKKYMYJIATOP (3,7V/600MAH)
BPEMA 3APRﬂKM AKKYMY/IATOPA: 2 YACOB

BXO 3APAIA =0.5A
WWTETHOCTD

BOCNPOU3BENEHNA: 5YACOB
MOLLUHOCT NEPEAATYHKA

BLUETOOTH®: <4 [IBM

[TMATIA30H YACTOT MEPEAATYMKA

BLUETOOTH®: 2402-24801TU

Ml]ﬂYJ'IHllVIN TMEPEAATYHKA
LUETOOT!

GFSK/DQPSK/BDPSK
PASMEPI)I lB)(III Xn: 397X878X755MM
BEC: 12121
CUJ]EPWIMDE KOPOBKM / CONPAXEHVE N0 BLUETOOTH /
SAPAMIKA / 3ALLMTA OT IPX7
10 3APAXAVITE

EE XOTA Bbl PA3 B TPUMECALIA. CPOK CIYXBbI AKKYMYJIATOPA
GYJIET 3ABYCETb OT PEXUMA SKCTUIYATALIMM M MO O HbIX YGNOBATL.
TIPEXIE YEM NOZIBEPTHYTb JBL JR POP BOSIEVCTBHHO X/AKOCTEN,
OTCOE/IVHUTE BCE KABE/IA W NIOTHO 3AKPOVITE SATNIVLLKY.

HE MOJBEPT AVTE JBL JA POP BOSENCTBHIO XHAKOCTEN, KO/IA OHA
HAXOZITCA HA 3APAAIKE. BO3AEVCTBUE XVAIKOCTU B 3TOM C/IYYAE
MOXET MIPUBECTI! K HEOBPATVMOMY MOBPEXIEHHID AKYCTHYECKOI
CUCTEMbI VMW MCTOYHMKA MATAHUA.

N

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

BLUETOOTH®-VERSION: 42

STODER: A20PV1.2, AVRCP V1.5

ELEMENT: 15"

MARKEFFEKT: 3WRMS

FREKVENSATERGIVNING: 150 - 20KHZ

SIGNAL/BRUS-FORHALLANDE >8008

BATTERITYP: LITIUMJONPOLYMER
(3,7V/600MAH)

BATTERILADDNINGSTID: 2TIMMAR

LADDNINGSINGANG: 5V==0.5A

SPELTID: 5TIMMAR

BLUETOOTH® SANDAREFFEKT: <4dBm

BlUETﬂDTN“’-S!MDAR[NS

FREKVENSOMRADE: 2,402 - 2,4806HZ

BLUETOOTH®-SANDARMODULERING: - GFSK/DOPSK/8DPSK

MATT BX DX H: 397X878X755MM

VIKT: 12126

FOLJANDE INGAR / PARKOPPLING VIA BLUETOOTH / SPELA / LADDNING /
VATTENTALIG ENLIGT IPX7

A

FORATT FORLANGA BATTERIETS LIV BOR DU LADDA UPP DET FULLSTANDIGT
MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANADBATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH MILIGFORHALLANDEN.

UTSATT INTE JBL JR POP FOR VATSKOR UTAN ATT TA BORT ALLA
KABELANSLUTNINGAR OCH STANGA SKYDDSLUCKAN ORDENTLIGT.
UTSATTINTE JBL JR POP FOR VATTEN UNDER LADDNING. DET

KAN RESULTERA | PERMANENTA SKADOR PA HOGTALAREN ELLER
STROMKALLAN.

D

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIK

VERSI BLUETOOTH®: ¥

DUKUNGAN: A20P V1.2, AVRCP V15

TRANSDUSER: 15"

DAYA NOMINAL: 3WRMS

RESPONS FREKUENSI: 150-20KHZ

RASIO ANTARA SINYAL DAN DERAU: >80 DB

JENIS BATERAI POLIMER ION-LITIUM
(3,7V/600MAH)

MASA PENGISIAN DAYA BATERAL: 2 JAM

INPUT PENGISIAN DAYA: 5V=0.5A

WAKTU PUTAR MUSIK: 5JAM

DAYATRANSMITTER BLUETOOTH®:  <4dBm

FREKUENSI TRANSMITTER

BLUETOOTH®: 2,402- 2480 6HZ

MODULASI TRANSMITTER

BLUETOOTH®: GFSK/DQPSK/BDPSK

DIMENSI (TXLXP): 397X878X755MM

BERAT: 12126

KELENGKAPAN PRODUK / MEMASANGKAN BLUETOOTH / PUTAR /
PENGISIAN DAYA / IPX7 KEDAP AIR

A

UNTUK MEMPERPANJANG USIA BATERAI PENGISIAN DAYA PENUH DILAKUKAN
PALING TIDAK TIGA BU-LAN SEKALLDAYA HIDUP BATERAI AKAN BERBEDA
‘TERGANTUNG PADA POLA PENGGUNAAN DAN KON-DISI LINGKUNGAN.

JANGAN PAPARKAN JBL JR POP KE CAIRAN TANPA MELEPASKAN SEMUA
'SAMBUNGAN KONEKS! KABEL DAN MENUTUP TUTUP RAPAT-RAPAT.
JANGAN PAPARKAN JBL JR POP KE AIR SELAMA PENGISIAN. HAL INI
DAPAT MENGAKIBATKAN KERUSA-KAN PERMANEN PADA SPEAKER

ATAU SUMBER DAYA.

P

BREAR

BLUETOOTH®/X—=3>: 42

®IETOT7AI A20P V12, AVRCP V15

FSYRF2—H— 15"

EAEHN: 3WRNS

TR 160~20KHZ

SNEE: > 8008

NyT)—=2147: UFILAFIRIT—
FEEth (3.7V/600MAH)

BHFEER: 28R

FEAS: 5V==0.5A

BERR: 5B

BLUETOOTH® R 5> 23w %

- : < 4dBm
2402~-2.4806H7

BLUETOOTH® R 5> 23w %

—OZREHH: GFSK/DOPSK/BDPSK

A WXDXH: 397X 878X 75.5MM

BE: 12126

[SI1 & / BLUETOOTH3E 55 / B34 / FE B/ T R D
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/ —HFHELEIFTICIE RENBICIEIE T
/u%tii NyTU=S1 T FIBHEPE
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BOTLES

%EEEP JBURPUP’HK BETRNTE TR
— &7k HBUEERETREIC D

15‘7(113‘% PESH

Ko IH-CN
&M RAE
BLUETODTH® E{ FH: BLUETOOTH® fR s : :
Rlgl: A20PV1.2, AVRCP V15 E2oH A20P V12, AVRCP V15
EMARA: 5" THRRR: 3
A= 3WRMS TENE: 3WRMS
Fope S 160~20KHZ BRI 2 160-20KHZ
M= FSHISN: > 8008 {ERRLL: > 80DB
BHE|2| RE: 2|§0l2 E2|H [=RuESiY FRFRAY

(37V/600MAH) (37V/600MAH)
HHE{2] S AlZE 202 Bt 75 F AT E] 2/
sd 5V==0.5A FEERRIN: 5V==0.5A
S Y AIZE 5A12 ERERETK: 5/)\EF
BLUETOOTH® 47| £3: < 4dBm BLUETOOTH® % §488Th:  <4dBm
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